
operator nr_a_taxi valabil_a_taxi
ADRIELTAX MD SRL 443 01.06.2019
ADU TAXI SRL 642 28.06.2020
ANDRONACHE AUREL PFA 002 21.06.2022
APCO SRL 368 10.06.2018
APCO SRL 493 10.06.2018
BALANICA IONEL PFA 181 12.06.2020
BAMBAM STAR SRL 527 13.06.2022
BORCEA LAURENTIU PFA 130 13.06.2022
BURUGIU IONEL PFA 197 12.06.2020
COMAN IULIAN PFA 292 21.06.2022
CRS CRISGEO SRL 236 24.06.2022
DALIA FLORAL SRL 379 24.06.2022
DALIA FLORAL SRL 468 01.06.2020
DASCALU FANICA PFA 301 01.06.2020
DAVIVAL TAX SRL 458 01.06.2019
DORU MARIAN PFA 212 10.06.2018
DUMITRAN IONEL PFA 311 24.06.2022
EDY SPEED CAR SRL 676 29.06.2021
GARGA SED SRL 736 17.06.2020
GEORGE TOTO II SRL 495 24.06.2022
GEORGE TOTO II SRL 529 21.06.2022
GEORGE TOTO SRL 530 17.06.2020
GEORGE TOTO SRL 536 17.06.2020
GROUP TRANSTAX MANAGEMENT SRL 608 29.06.2021
HUMALF HAF SRL 742 21.06.2022
IONESCU M RAZVAN PFA 319 01.06.2020
LACATUS G IOAN II 017 05.06.2022
LAUR PLAST SRL 651 10.06.2018
LAUR PLAST SRL 635 10.06.2018
LAUR PLAST SRL 660 09.06.2018
LAUR PLAST SRL 630 10.06.2018
LOGISTIC STIL SRL 446 10.06.2018
MAHULEA SORIN PFA 363 11.06.2019
MARIMITI TAXI SRL 335 24.06.2022
MIHAURI SRL 070 24.06.2022
MITROFAN COSTICA PFA 018 22.06.2021
MUNTEANU T TUDOREL PFA 080 22.06.2021
MYR TOUR SRL 786 29.06.2021
NIKO DEEAKRK SRL 681 24.06.2020
NISTAR SRL 744 08.06.2021
NOKO VM TRANS SRL 159 17.06.2020
POPESCU SEBAEDIN OCTAVIAN PFA 299 10.06.2018
PYOTRANS SRL 624 21.06.2021
SPINU IORDAN PFA 135 21.06.2022
TALABA ADRIAN II 030 15.06.2020
TUKCATSPEED SRL 384 19.06.2021
VELOXSCAR DRAIV SRL 037 21.06.2022
VIOALEX ROXANDA SRL 548 13.06.2022

operator nr_A_T valabil_A_T
ANDRONACHE AUREL PFA 233877 21.06.2022
BALANICA IONEL PFA 487596 12.06.2020
BORCEA LAURENTIU PFA 233878 13.06.2022
BURUGIU IONEL PFA 487597 12.06.2020
COMAN IULIAN PFA 233881 21.06.2022
DALIA FLORAL SRL 487984 01.06.2020
DASCALU FANICA PFA 487595 01.06.2020
DAVIVAL TAX SRL 765678 01.06.2019
DORU MARIAN PFA 722456 10.06.2018
DUMITRAN IONEL PFA 234316 24.06.2022
EDY SPEED CAR SRL 760283 29.06.2021
GEORGE TOTO II SRL 233886 21.06.2022
GROUP TRANSTAX MANAGEMENT SRL 760294 29.06.2021
IONESCU M RAZVAN PFA 487598 01.06.2020
LACATUS G IOAN II 233869 05.06.2022
MAHULEA SORIN PFA 765273 11.06.2019
MARIMITI TAXI SRL 234315 24.06.2022
MITROFAN COSTICA PFA 760287 22.06.2021
MUNTEANU T TUDOREL PFA 760284 22.06.2021
NOKO VM TRANS SRL 234322 17.06.2020
POPESCU SEBAEDIN OCTAVIAN PFA 722457 10.06.2018
PYOTRANS SRL 760286 21.06.2021
SPINU IORDAN PFA 233879 21.06.2022
TALABA ADRIAN II 487594 15.06.2020
VIOALEX ROXANDA SRL 233885 13.06.2022
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